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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 SYED QASIM AHMAD GULL 
SYED SHAFQAT MASOOD

1 94600022 GUJRAT RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CIVIL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SAHIWAL

1 Case #  8B2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

HAFIZ HUSNAIN SHAHZAIB 

MUZAMIL ARSHED 

MASOOD HADI 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SARWAR 

KHALIQ UR REHMAN 

RAHEEM GUL  KHAN 

AHMAD ZAMAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ARSHED

HADI NAZEER ZIA(LATE)

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

LIAQAT ALI

GUL BABAR KHAN

QAMAR ZAMAN KHAN

RAFIQ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

94600066

94600061

94600003

94600079

94600081

94600014

94600039

94600028

94600043

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAYYAH

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

ALI ABBAS 

RAB NAWAZ

ABDUL SATTAR

1

2

94600050

94600027

M. GARH

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

BILAL MAKKI 
HAQ NAWAZ

3 94600006 KASUR FAIL


